## R-15-154 RESOLUTION RENEWING 2015-2016 LIQUOR LICENSE

**WHEREAS,** Liquor License Renewal Applications have been filed for the year 2015-2016; and

**WHEREAS**, no objections were filed against the renewal the liquor licenses and Tax Clearance Certificates have been received for the licenses listed below:

**NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED** by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Highlands that the following liquor license be renewed for the period of July 1, 2015 to June 30, 2016:

1317-31-027-001	American Legion t/a American Legion Post 143	85-87 Bay Ave
1317-32-021-003	Andys Shore Bar Inc. t/a Andy's Shore Bar	150-152 Bay Ave
1317-32-009-007	Grala, LLC t/a The Chubby Pickle	23 Bay Ave
1317-32-018-005	DDS Enterprise Liability Co. t/a Driftwood Liquor Bar	300 Bay Ave
1317-33-001-003	Bahrs Restaurant, Inc. t/a Bahrs Landing Moby's	2 Bay Avenue
1317-33-003-008	Claddagh of Highlands, LLC t/a Claddagh of Highlands	297-299 Bay Ave
1317-33-008-006	Seastreak, LLC t/a Seastreak	325 Shore Drive
1317-33-010-011	JWALKERBLACK, LLC t/a Havana Tropical Café	409 Bay Ave
1317-33-015-007	Chilangos Restaurant, Inc. t/a Chilangos	272 Bay Avenue
1317-33-017-003	Frank Festa, Jr.	None

	INTRODUCED	SECONDED	AYE	NAY	ABSTAIN	ABSENT
CARD		X	X			
KANE	X		X			
REDMOND			X			
RYAN			X			
NOLAN						X

I hereby certify this to be a true copy of the resolution adopted by the Governing Body of the Borough of Highlands on July 15, 2015.

Borough Clerk/Deputy Borough Clerk

I hereby certify this to be a true copy of Resolution R-15-154 adopted by the Governing Body of the Borough of Highlands on July 15, 2015.

Borough Clerk/Deputy Clerk